You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APT50GF60JCU2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT50GF60JCU2 Details PDF
APT50GF60JCU2
Manufacturer Part Number: APT50GF60JCU2
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: MOD IGBT NPT SIC CHOPPER SOT227
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT50GF60JCU2
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description MOD IGBT NPT SIC CHOPPER SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis, Stud Mount
Power - Max 277W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SOT-227-4, miniBLOC
Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 70A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.45V @ 15V, 50A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 2.2nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT50GN120B2G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 134A 543W TO-247
APT50GF120LRG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 135A 781W TO264
APT50GF60JU3
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 75A 277W SOT227
APT50GF120LR
APT
APT50GF120LR APT
APT50GF120LRX
APT
APT50GF120LRX APT
APT50GF120JRDQ3
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 120A 521W SOT227
APT50GN120L2DQ2G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 134A 543W TO264
APT50GLQ65JU2
Microsemi
POWER MODULE - IGBT
AC0603JRNPO9BN331 ACB4532M-501-T AM29F010B-90EF BCM7325MKFEBA8G BS250FTA
C1005CH2A221J050BA C3216X7R1H105K160AE CC0603BRNPO9BN3R6 CL21B472KC6WPNC CY27022SXCT
D6FEC4ST-5071 DSEP2X61-03A ELM92332A-S ESD9X3V3BX-2/TR ESE22MH27TXC
FDM2509NZ GCM188L81H333KA55D GJM1555C1H7R8WB01D GRM0336S1E6R9DD01D HAS300-S/SP52
IRFU230BPBF LD02ZA180KAB2A LTC2932HF LTC6102HVCDD#PBF LTV-817-L
MAX4583CUE+ MCP2562T-E/MF MDA952-3 MF-MSMF200-2 MK1491E-04R
MN1382-U MP5007DQ-LF-Z MX29SL802CTXHI-90G NFW31SP506X1E4L RFBLN1608060AM1T59
RN2307TE85L SBR10150CTFP SI7840BDP-T1-GE3 SKB50/12 A3 SKKH72/08E
STB36NF03LT4 STB80PF55T4 SUP33N20-60P TD105N10KOF TOP255MN
TSC5302DCHC5G VI-2TF-CV VI-JTY-EY VS-10BQ015HM3 VSKL300-08PBF